
SACRAMENT DATES AND TIMES FOR 2017 
 

Reconciliation 
 

Enrolment                                      Tuesday 7th (9am-3pm) & Thursday 9th (3pm-7pm) February in Parish Centre 

Commitment masses                      Saturday 11th & Sunday 12th February (at all Parish Masses)  

Parent/child workshops                  Monday 20th, Tuesday 21st, Wednesday 22nd, Thursday 23rd February 

                                                        Monday 27th, Tuesday 28th (Feb), Thursday 2nd March, Friday 3rd March 

                                                        At 7:30pm in the Parish Centre  

Blessing of children masses           Saturday 4th and Sunday 5th March (all parish masses) 

Reflection Day                               Wednesday 8th March at St Brigid’s PS 

Ceremonies                                    Thursday 16th and Friday 17th March at 7:30pm in the church 

           Saturday 18th March at 9.30am in the church 

           Thursday 23rd and Friday 24th March at 7:30pm in the church 

           Saturday 25th March at 9.30am in the church   

Catechist Classes                           Thursday 9th, 16th and 23rd February and 2nd, 9th & 16th March at 4-5pm  

                                                       in the church 
 

Confirmation 
 

Enrolment                                        Wednesday 26th (9am-3pm) & Thursday 27th (3pm-7pm) April in PC 

Commitment Masses                       Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th April (all parish masses) 

Parent/child workshops                   Monday 8th, Tuesday 9th, Wednesday 10th & Thursday 11th May  

                                                         Monday 15th, Tuesday 16th, Wednesday 17th & Thursday 18th May  

                                                         at 7.30pm in the Parish Centre   

Reflection Day           Wednesday 24th May at St Michael’s PS 

Blessing of Children Masses          Saturday 27th and Sunday 28th May (at all parish masses) 

Ceremonies            Friday 9th June at 7:30pm 

             Saturday 10th June at 11am, 2pm & 7:30pm 

                                                         Sunday 11th at 2pm  

                                                         Friday 23rd June at 7:30pm 

             Saturday 24th June at 7:30pm 

Catechist Classes          Thursday 27th April, 4th, 11th, 18th 25th May & 1st June at 4-5pm  

                                                         in the church. 

      

First Holy Communion 
 

Enrolment Evening                            Tuesday 25th (9am-3pm) & Thursday 27th (3pm-7pm) July in PC.   

Commitment Masses             Saturday 29th and Sunday 30th July (at all parish masses) 

Parent/child workshops            Monday 28th, Tuesday 29th, Wednesday 30th & Thursday 31st August  

                                                           Monday 4th, Tuesday 5th, Wednesday 6th, & Thursday 7th September  

                                                           at 7:30pm in the Parish Centre 

Blessing of children masses            Saturday 16th and Sunday 17th September (at all parish masses) 

Reflection day              Wednesday 11th October at St Catherine’s PS 

Ceremonies              Saturday 14th at 9:30am, 2pm & 6pm, Sunday 15th at 9am & 10:30am Oct. 

               Saturday 21st 9:30 &6pm, Sunday 22nd 9am & 10:30am October 

                                                           Saturday 28th 9:30am, 2pm & 6pm, Sunday 29th 9am & 10:30am October 

Catechist Classes             Thursday 3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th, 31st August & 7th September at 4-5pm in                                  

                                                           the church. 


